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Friday

1:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
5:00pm

Saturday

10:30am
11:00am
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
5:00pm

Sunday

12 Noon
2:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm

TULSA

Wall Wizard Workshop & Home Stage

Wall Wizard Painting Secrets

Feng Shui Tips For Enhanced Harmony
Wall Wizard Faux Finish Secrets

Wall Wizard Wall Covering Secrets

Wall Wizard Workshop & Home Stage

Feng Shui Tips For Enhanced Harmony

Wall Wizard Painting Secrets

Container Gardening for your Urban Environment
The Need For Security In Our Time

Wall Wizard Faux Finish Secrets

Wall Wizard Wall Covering Secrets

Wall Wizard Workshop & Home Stage

Wall Wizard Painting Secrets

Wall Wizard Painting Secrets

Container Gardening for your Urban Environment
Feng Shui Tips For Enhanced Harmony

SPONSORED BY:

Community Bu_ilders, Inc.

Since 1487

with Brian Santos "The Wall Wizard"

TULSA WOMEN'S LIVING EXPO

WALL WIZARD WORKSHOP

sponsored by Community Builders, Inc.

Brian Santos "The Wall Wizard"
Feng Shui by Judy

Brian Santos "The Wall Wizard"
Brian Santos "The Wall Wizard"

Feng Shui by Judy

Brian Santos "The Wall Wizard"
Bluum Outdoor Environment
ADT Fire & Security

Brian Santos "The Wall Wizard"

Brian Santos "The Wall Wizard"
Brian Santos "The Wall Wizard"
Bluum Qutdoor Environment

Feng Shui by Judy




