

## TULSA WOMEN'S LIVING EXPO WALL WIZARD WORKSHOP

sponsored by Community Builders, Inc.

Friday	Wall Wizard Workshop & Home Stage	
1:00pm 2:30pm	Wall Wizard Painting Secrets Feng Shui Tips For Enhanced Harmony	Brian Santos "The Wall Wizard" Feng Shui by Judy
3:00pm	Wall Wizard Faux Finish Secrets	Brian Santos "The Wall Wizard"
5:00pm	Wall Wizard Wall Covering Secrets	Brian Santos "The Wall Wizard"
Saturday	Wall Wizard Workshop & Home Stage	

Saturday	Wall Wizard Workshop & Home Stage
10:30am	Feng Shui Tips For Enhanced Harmony
11:00am	Wall Wizard Painting Secrets
2:00pm	<b>Container Gardening for your Urban Environment</b>
2:30pm	The Need For Security In Our Time
3:00pm	Wall Wizard Faux Finish Secrets
5:00pm	Wall Wizard Wall Covering Secrets

Feng Shui by Judy Brian Santos "The Wall Wizard" Bluum Outdoor Environment ADT Fire & Security Brian Santos "The Wall Wizard"

Sunday	Wall Wizard Workshop & Home Stage		
12 Noon	Wall Wizard Painting Secrets	Brian Santos "The Wall Wizard"	
2:00pm	Wall Wizard Painting Secrets	Brian Santos "The Wall Wizard"	
3:30pm	Container Gardening for your Urban Environment	Bluum Outdoor Environment	
4:00pm	Feng Shui Tips For Enhanced Harmony	Feng Shui by Judy	

SPONSORED BY: Community Builders, Inc. Since 1982

